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Tender No: 4069 Item Code: Ex48025 
661 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 661 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4070 
4288 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Central Stationery Wholesalers Ltd 
International Buying Services Ltd 
L C W Voorhoeve 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4071 
2751 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex48035 

Location 

Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

4,198 Units Available At $60 

Item Code: Ex48035 

Units 
Sought 

24 
15 
1 

10 
20 
20 

Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 2,751 Units Available At Zero Premium 

5 

Name 

Tender No: 4072 
Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Successful 
Thematic Group Limited 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

41 
Tender No: 4073 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Thematic Group Limited 

As 

5 

Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4074 
Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Thematic Group Limited 

As 

57 

Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4075 
Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex48040 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 2 

3 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex48040 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 2 

39 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex48040 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 2 

3 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex48040 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 57 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4078 
2016 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Bak International Trading 
Vi tel Video 
Vitel Video 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Frost Wholesalers Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Wordstream Systems Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4877 
153 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex48060 

Location 
Units 

Sought 

Auckland 10 
Auckland 4 
Auckland 100 
Auckland 5 
Auckland 5 
Invercargill 10 
Auckland 200 
Chr i stchurch 6 

1,676 Units Available At $4 Premium 

Ite. Code: Ex48080 

Units 
Won 

24 
15 
1 

10 
20 
20 

Units 
Won 

2 

Units 
Won 

2 

Units 
Won 

2 

Units 
Won 

10 
4 

100 
5 
5 

10 
200 

6 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

195.00 
50.00 
12.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
25.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

569 

Premium 

4,680.00 
750.00 
12.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

1,000.00 
100.00 
100.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


