## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No: 4069 - 661 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48025

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 661 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4070 - 4288 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48035

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Central Stationery Wholesalers Ltd	Palmerston North	24	24	195.00	4,680.00
International Buying Services Ltd	Auckland	15	15	50.00	750.00
L C W Voorhoeve	Christchurch	1	1	12.00	12.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	10	10	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	20	20	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	20	20	0.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 4,198 Units Available At \$60 Premium

Tender No: 4071 - 2751 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48035

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 2.751 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4072 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48040

Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00

Ilni+c

Unite

Unito

Unite

Did Data

Rid Pata

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 3 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4073 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48040

Name	•	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 39 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4074 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48040

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 3 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4075 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48040

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 57 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4076 - 2016 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48060

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Name	Location	Sought	WOII	Ter ont	ri emi um
Successful					
Bak International Trading	Auckland	10	10	100.00	1,000.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	4	4	25.00	100.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	100	100	1.00	100.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	5	5	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	5	5	0.00	0.00
Frost Wholesalers Ltd	Invercargill	10	10	0.00	0.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	200	200	0.00	0.00
Wordstream Systems Ltd	Christchurch	6	6	0.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 1,676 Units Available At \$4 Premium

Item Code: Ex48060

Tender No: 4077 - 153 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each